
Fall 2015  
Community  
Weekends: 

 
v Yellow Jacket 

Weekend (9/4 – 9/7) 
 
v Meliora Weekend  

(10/8 –10/11) 
                

 
Fall 2015 Semester:           
	
  
Wednesday, September 2 (3 – 4pm)  Internships in Europe –Dewey 2-110C 
 
Wednesday, September 2 (4 – 5:30pm)  Class of 2018 Welcome Back Reception—Graham Smith Plaza 
 
Thursday, September 3 (2 – 3pm)  General Study Aboard Info Session—Dewey 2-110C  
 
Friday, September 4 (3:30 – 5pm)  Fall Activities Fair—Dandelion Square 
 
Friday, September 11 (12 – 1pm)  Internships in Europe Info Sessions – Dewey 2-110C 
 
Monday, September 14    ETCIC Résumé deadline (https://etcic.joinhandshake.com) 
 
Monday, September 14 – 25   UR Healthy—Sponsored by UHS 
 
Monday, September 21    Town Hall Meeting with President 

Seligman—Gowen Room   
 
Thursday, September 24 (4pm)   Internships in Europe Info Session— 

Dewey 2-110C 
 
Monday, September 28 (6 – 7:30pm)  Law School Night –May Room 
 
Monday, September 28 (6 – 7:30pm)  PAWS for Stress Relief—Goergen 

Athletic Center  
 
Friday, October 9 (3:30 – 5:30pm)  Beyond Rochester Networking 

Reception—LeChase Hall 
  
Wednesday, October 14 (1 – 4pm)  Fall Career and Internship Day—May 

Room 
 
Thursday, October 15 (11am – 7pm)  UHS Flu Vaccine Clinic—Goergen 

Athletic Center 
 
Mid October TBA    Residential Adviser applications are available online 
 
Monday, October 19 (4 – 6pm)    Sex & Chocolate Sexual Health Fair—Hirst Lounge 
 
Thursday, October 29 (2 – 3pm)   Internships in Europe Informational Meeting—Dewey 2-110C 
 
Friday, October 9    Engineering and Technical Career & Internship Connection—NYC 
 
Late October TBA    Residential Adviser applications due 
 
Monday, November 2  Take Five Scholars and KEY application deadline 
 
Wednesday, November 5  Spring 2016 Registration opens for Class of 2018  
 
Friday, November 20 (4 – 5pm)  Internships in Europe Informational Meeting—Dewey 2-110C 
Wednesday, December 2  Sophomore Internship Night 



Spring 2016 
Community 
Weekends: 

 
v Winterfest Weekend 
     (Jan. 29 – Jan. 31) 

 
v Springfest Weekend 
     (April 24 – 26) 

 
Wednesday, December 9 (2 – 3pm)  Internships in Europe Informational Meeting—Dewey 2-110C 
 
 
Spring 2016 Semester: 
 
Wednesday, January 6  Career and Internship Connections—NYC 
 
Tuesday, January 5  Career and Internship Connections—Washington, DC 
 
Friday, January 8  Career and Internship Connections—Los Angeles, CA 
 
Friday, January 8  Career and Internship Connections—Boston, MA 
 
Friday, January 15    Winter Activities Fair—Goergen Athletic Center 
 
Friday, January 15 (10 – 11am)   Study Abroad General Info Session – Dewey Hall 2-110C  
 
Friday, January 22    MLK Commemorative Address—Strong Auditorium 
 
Friday, January 29 (1 – 3pm)  Study Abroad Global Fair—May Room/Bridge Lounge 
 
Mid January  Student Alumni Ambassador applications available 
 
Late January TBA D’Lion and Freshman Fellow applications are available 
 
Late January – February Student Alumni Ambassador applications due 
 
February TBA Freshman Fellow applications due 
 
Tuesday, February 2 (2 – 3pm) General Study Abroad Info Session—

Dewey Hall 2110C 
 
Wednesday, February 10 (1 – 4pm)  Spring Career and Internship Day—   

May Room 
 
Wednesday, February 10   Summer in Rochester Fair— 

Hirst Lounge 
 
Sunday, February 15    Study Abroad proposals due for fall  
 
Thursday, March 17    Take 5 and KEY application deadline 
 
Friday, April 1 Deadline to declare major and be 

eligible to attend the Major Declaration 
Celebration   

 
Tuesday, April 7    Fall 2016 Registration opens for the 

Class of 2018 
 
April TBA     Room drawings are made for on-campus housing 
 
Thursday, April 14    Communal Principles Day—Hirst Lounge  
 
Friday, April 15 (3:45 – 5:15pm)   Major Declaration Celebration—May Room 
 

                


